
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Hammer Throw M70 (4)
Judge: 

Edward Burke USA Lisle, USA 10-08-07WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 59.04

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  10:00:00

End: 19-03-26  11:10:00

1 1072 Gerard GUYOT M70 50.53  SB   France

2 3106 Jerzy JABLONSKI M70 47.22Poland

3 833 Arvo NURM M70 44.84     Estonia

4 626 Ramon ESTAPIÑA M70 42.07     Spain

5 3981 Ambjörn MARTINSSON M70 40.01     Sweden

6 507 Knud HOEYER M70 37.89  SB   Denmark

7 4341 Farid GADELSHIN M70 33.56     Uzbekistan

8 437 Josef KUZEL M70 33.21     Czech Republic

9 2690 Leonardas VARNAS M70 33.03     Lithuania

10 2007 Klaus VOLKHEIMER M70 32.31     Germany

11 3107 Slawomir JABLONSKI M70 32.19     Poland

12 2700 Joseph HUMMER M70 30.69  SB   Luxembourg

3159 Andrzej KAPTURSKI M70 NM     Poland

3893 Jiri KOUKAL M70 DNS     Slovak Republic

849 Toivo AALTO M70 DNS     Finland

I II III IV V VI

47.33 49.00 50.53 48.99 48.23 xGerard GUYOT

46.17 18.94 x 47.22 x xJerzy JABLONSKI

41.65 x 42.52 43.95 x 44.84Arvo NURM

39.50 42.07 40.62 x 41.43 40.10Ramon ESTAPIÑA

36.98 38.72 40.01 x x 37.64Ambjörn MARTINSSON

34.11 37.89 x 32.57 x 33.85Knud HOEYER

x x 33.56 32.97 32.13 32.69Farid GADELSHIN

x 33.21 30.37 x x xJosef KUZEL

33.03 x 31.61Leonardas VARNAS

x 30.10 32.31Klaus VOLKHEIMER

x x 32.19Slawomir JABLONSKI

30.69 28.74 29.82Joseph HUMMER

Jiri KOUKAL

x x xAndrzej KAPTURSKI

Toivo AALTO
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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